classement
1

0 N O U B WN

dossard
31
30
28
35
32
36
34
33

temps
00:16:35
00:17:23
00:18:43
00:19:25
00:21:04
00:21:23
00:21:55
00:22:33

noml nom2

MAUBERT Flavien
BIRMELE Boris
CASAGRANDA Jennifer
BOURDIN Olivier
BELLOUR Kareen
CORDI Carine
ANDRE Laurence
DEVEZE/DELAUNAY Stéphanie

sexe
homme
homme
femme
homme
femme
femme
femme
femme

course
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR
TIERCE 1000 JUNIOR

catégorie
18-39
40 - 49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59

club

HLC
MAUGUIO CARNON

AWA
MAUGUIO CARNON

AWA

AWA

AWA
MAUGUIO CARNON



